EM4094
Copyright  2012, EM Microelectronic-Marin SA
4094-DS.doc, Version 5.0, 5-Oct-12
1 www.emmicroelectronic.com
Analog Front End Integrated Circuit for
13.56MHz RFID Base Station
General Description
The EM4094 is an analogue front end for 13.56MHz RFID

4094-DS.doc, Version 5.0, 5-Oct-12
17 www.emmicroelectronic.com
10. Ordering Information
Standard Versions:
The versions below are considered standards and should be readily available. For the other delivery form, please contact EM
Microelectronic-Marin S.A. Please make sure to give the complete part number when ordering.
Part Number Package  Delivery Format ISO Standard
EM4094TP16B+ TSSOP 16 Tape & Reel ISO15693 & ISO14443 A&B
EM4094SO20A+ SO20 Stick ISO15693 & ISO14443 A&B
EM4094V1TP16B+ TSSOP 16 Tape & Reel ISO15693 & ISO14443 A
EM4094V1SO20A+ SO20 Stick ISO15693 & ISO14443 A
Table 8
Optional Versions:
The versions below are considered optional. For the other delivery form, please contact EM Microelectronic-Marin S.A. Please
make sure to give the complete part number when ordering.
Part Number Package  Delivery Format ISO Standard
EM4094TP16A+ TSSOP 16 Stick ISO15693 & ISO14443 A&B
EM4094SO20B+ SO20 Tape & Reel ISO15693 & ISO14443 A&B
        Table 9
EM4094V2 with ISO/IEC 14443 type B functionality is licensed under Innovatron’s Contactless Card patents license for ISO/IEC
14443 B standard.
RATP/Innovatron Technology
12. Product Support
Check our web site under Products/RF Identification section. Questions can be sent to info@emmicroelectronic.com.